
Jersey Shore Shots (471)

JSS TITLEHOLDERS 8-BALL (27621)

Next Shoot Date:
Session Team Totals Through 05/02/2021

Generated: 04/19/2024

Most Recent Results
Team ID Team Name Won Lost Wins Losses Shoot Date

260903 CHALK IS CHEAP F19 16 6 3 2 05/02/2021

260911 THURSDAY THUNDER F20 16 7 3 2 05/02/2021

260904 CRAZY 8'S F20 14 10 2 3 05/02/2021

260910 THE SNIPERS F20 13 11 2 3 05/02/2021

260913 WARREN'S TEAM F19 11 8 1 3 05/02/2021

260905 SCRATCHIN' BALLS F19 9 8 1 3 05/02/2021

260907 SHAFT WAXERS W20 7 10 1 3 05/02/2021

260912 THURSDAY THUNDER W20 7 11 0 3 05/02/2021

260908 STRAIGHT SHOOTERS F19 6 9 2 3 05/01/2021

260906 SHAFT WAXERS F19 5 10 3 2 05/01/2021

260909 THE BREAKAWAYS F19 5 10 2 3 05/01/2021

260918 BYE TEAM 0 9 0 3 05/01/2021

Team Name: CHALK IS CHEAP F19 Team ID: 260903
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

234144 6 GREGORY MEEHAN 19 7 4 0 4 04/07/2025

57783 6 GEORGE OSIPOVITCH 13 14 1 3 4 04/07/2025

18992 5 RON JACOME 12 2 3 0 3 04/16/2025

206633 5 ANTONIO TAPIA 11 6 2 1 3 09/20/2024

285593 3 RONNIE JACOME 5 3 2 1 3 09/12/2024

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 4 1 5

220889 3 PAULA OSIPOVITCH 0 0 0 0 0 04/07/2025



Team Name: THURSDAY THUNDER F20 Team ID: 260911
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

290454 5 ED "Cute Ed" MICKLA 12 11 2 2 4 04/26/2024

297144 4 SCOTT VENEZIANO 11 5 3 1 4 04/09/2025

297204 5 JIM BALKUS 11 11 2 2 4 04/11/2025

16911 5 DAVE LAGUARDIA 7 9 2 1 3 02/20/2025

302371 4 GEORGE HARMIS 6 1 2 0 2 01/11/2025

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 5 1 6

295310 6 MICHAEL LANGLEY 0 0 0 0 0 06/12/2024

Team Name: CRAZY 8'S F20 Team ID: 260904
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

220669 5 MICHAEL BARINAS 13 8 3 1 4 04/11/2025

289093 5 WAYNE 'MOOSE' PLASTER 13 14 2 2 4 02/14/2025

290102 7 RICKY COOPER 12 9 1 2 3 04/16/2025

303411 4 GEE MEDINA 7 4 2 1 3 04/08/2025

303416 4 JIGNA MILLELIRI 7 13 1 3 4 04/08/2025

227060 3 APRIL TINDALL 6 2 3 0 3 04/12/2025

213557 4 JOE PRESSEY 4 4 1 1 2 01/03/2025

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 1 0 1

305301 4 MARQUETTES ROACH 0 0 0 0 0 09/09/2024

Team Name: THE SNIPERS F20 Team ID: 260910
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

295259 5 KEVIN MOYNIHAN 17 10 3 2 5 12/14/2023

303374 4 BUD SPANGLER 13 6 4 1 5 04/07/2024

290102 7 RICKY COOPER 12 4 2 1 3 04/16/2025

288255 5 ROB "THE SNIPER" CIPOLLA 11 13 2 2 4 12/29/2024

234144 6 GREGORY MEEHAN 5 2 1 0 1 04/07/2025

201649 4 JENNIFER SASS-MCMANIMON 4 12 1 3 4 12/13/2024

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 0 2 2



Team Name: WARREN'S TEAM F19 Team ID: 260913
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

216258 6 RICH LEMMERMAN 10 4 2 0 2 01/05/2023

69194 6 PETE CAPELLA 10 9 1 2 3 02/20/2025

60041 5 TIM GULD 8 2 2 0 2 02/26/2025

194631 5 DAVE LEWIS 8 5 2 1 3 02/20/2025

54572 5 DON STURGILL 7 11 1 2 3 03/06/2025

62559 5 JUERGEN SIMMONS 6 7 0 2 2 02/27/2025

202199 3 MICHELE COFFEE 4 5 2 1 3 02/28/2025

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 1 0 1

Team Name: SCRATCHIN' BALLS F19 Team ID: 260905
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

54505 6 RANDY BEANE 11 8 2 1 3 02/20/2022

72403 6 RYAN ANZISI 7 6 1 1 2 03/01/2023

241425 5 DEREK SUBBOTIN 5 11 1 2 3 04/19/2025

299422 3 TOM FOWLER 3 6 1 2 3 03/01/2025

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 4 0 4

253862 5 JACOB BRANDON 0 0 0 0 0 03/09/2025

288094 6 JOSE ALVARADO 0 0 0 0 0 02/28/2025

288095 5 JOHN CLARKE 0 0 0 0 0 03/01/2025

284267 4 ROBERT OSTERDAHL 0 7 0 2 2 02/28/2025

Team Name: SHAFT WAXERS W20 Team ID: 260907
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

293238 5 JAY MAYER 9 11 2 1 3 09/09/2024

244060 5 MARK CANNY 7 13 0 3 3 09/13/2024

297126 4 JON PACE 4 6 1 2 3 04/08/2025

211575 4 MICHAEL PERRY 4 10 1 2 3 04/21/2024

294759 3 DANNY ROGERS 1 2 0 1 1 12/03/2024

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 3 1 4

289835 6 PHIL CARR 0 0 0 0 0 04/09/2025



Team Name: THURSDAY THUNDER W20 Team ID: 260912
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

16911 5 DAVE LAGUARDIA 10 5 2 1 3 02/20/2025

297204 5 JIM BALKUS 8 10 1 2 3 04/11/2025

290454 5 ED "Cute Ed" MICKLA 6 7 1 1 2 04/26/2024

297144 4 SCOTT VENEZIANO 5 11 1 2 3 04/09/2025

302371 4 GEORGE HARMIS 4 7 1 2 3 01/11/2025

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 1 3 4

295310 6 MICHAEL LANGLEY 0 0 0 0 0 06/12/2024

Team Name: STRAIGHT SHOOTERS F19 Team ID: 260908
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

287852 4 JEFF MARVINNY 7 5 2 1 3 12/19/2024

290186 4 TOM PURVIS 5 8 1 2 3 04/18/2025

298000 4 MICHAEL SUMMONTE 5 9 1 2 3 05/03/2024

301494 3 JOHN "MADDOG" SANDORA 4 6 2 1 3 12/06/2024

289923 3 JOE NESWICK 1 8 0 3 3 04/11/2025

228533 4 DENNIS DRAGOS 0 0 0 0 0 12/28/2021

297999 4 JOSEPH QUEOR 0 0 0 0 0 05/03/2023

Team Name: SHAFT WAXERS F19 Team ID: 260906
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

211575 4 MICHAEL PERRY 8 7 2 1 3 04/21/2024

297126 4 JON PACE 6 9 1 2 3 04/08/2025

244060 5 MARK CANNY 5 9 1 2 3 09/13/2024

293238 5 JAY MAYER 4 11 1 2 3 09/09/2024

294759 3 DANNY ROGERS 2 5 0 2 2 12/03/2024

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 0 1 1

289835 6 PHIL CARR 0 0 0 0 0 04/09/2025



Team Name: THE BREAKAWAYS F19 Team ID: 260909
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

212285 6 NATHANAEL SOOY 15 5 3 0 3 02/27/2025

256162 4 JAMES DAYTON 5 10 0 3 3 09/15/2024

290033 4 TED GRAMOSLI 4 8 1 2 3 04/15/2022

253182 3 JOVAN GRAMOSLI 3 3 1 1 2 03/01/2022

241427 3 JENNIFER BAKLEY 2 8 0 3 3 04/19/2024

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 0 1 1

291344 7 JOE BASSETTI 0 0 0 0 0 09/14/2023

209158 4 ANDREW MILLER 0 0 0 0 0 02/28/2022

200557 4 JOHN LLOYD 0 0 0 0 0 03/01/2022

Team Name: BYE TEAM Team ID: 260918
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 0 9 9

Most Valuable Players

* Players in the MVP section must have played a minimum of 8 matches in the current session to
be listed in their respective handicap group.

* The H Factor is the sum of the handicaps of the opponents that a player has beat.

* MVP program formula: H Factor + Match Win %= MVP#


